Auto A/C R134A Parts
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ALUMINUM MANIFOLD

BRASS & ALUMINUM
GAUGE SET PARTS (R134a)

Part#

34216
34215
34213
34212
34219
86500
85500
86350
85350
83341
82010
85210
85211
85212
85218
85217
85215
85216
82834
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82934
80034-2
80134-2
82336
85253-E
98251-E
82214
82224
80034-1
801341
66434-R
66534-R
60034
60134
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Description

Piston seal assembly with o-rings (2 pcs.)
Piston seal o-ring (2 pcs.)

Stem and nut

Handwheel

Stem assembly with knob (2 pcs.)

High side gauge 3 1/8" (red)

High side gauge 2 1/2" (red) plastic

Low side gauge 3 1/8" (blue)

Low side gauge 2 1/2" (blue) plastic
O-ring for male hose fitting

Gasket for hose assembly

Stem assembly with knob (2 pcs.)

Knob only, low side, blue

Knob only, high side only, red

Stem, nut, and stem o-ring

Stem o-ring (2 pcs.)

Piston seal o-ring (4 pcs.)

Piston seal assembly with o-rings (2 pcs.)
Manual high side compact coupler

Manual low side compact coupler
High side o-ring

Low side o-ring

Shut off valve o-ring

21/2" Lens (push in type)
31/8" Lens (push in type)

E-Z Snap high side coupler
E-Z Snap low side coupler
High side 0-ring

Low side o-ring

Economy High Side Coupler
Economy Low Side Coupler
O-ring for 66434-R (High Side)
O-ring for 66534-R (Low Side)

1.800.561.8187

Note: E-Z Snap™ couplers require 1 o-ring & 1 nylon
guide. Manual compact couplers require 1 o-ring only.

For parts or service contact the service department.
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